Period

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

2017 CEESA CONFERENCE
INNOVATION DESIGN HUB - FRIDAY, MARCH 17, 2017

Workshop

Authentic Audience, Awesome Writing: A Guide to Publishing Student Work
Dominic Carrillo (AAS Sofia)

Reading Workshops Create Enthusiastic, Lifelong Readers!
Diane Baima (Kyiv IS)

Meme-orizing Vocabulary via Visual Literacy, Viral Media and Tech Integration
Troy White (AIS Bucharest)

Lunch Sponsored by Search Associates

Realizing the Principles of International-Mindedness in Classroom Based
Learning Communities and Beyond
Lynne Coleman (Cornerstone Educational Consulting)

Teaching with a Blended Learning Methodology
Meira Gottlieb (AAS Sofia)

Stepping-Up to the Penalty Spot - What Is Your Student-Athlete Thinking?
Alexandru Sota (AIS Bucharest)

Coffee Break Sponsored by Integrated Benefits

Innovation Talk

lan Stuart (NoTosh) Sponsored by the Office of Overseas Schools

Using Technology to Expand Your Village
Tracey Ellis and Katie Holloran (International Diagnostic Solutions)

Learning Board to Personalize Learning
Melissa Schaub (AAS Moscow)

INNOVATION DESIGN HUB - SATURDAY, MARCH 18, 2017

Location

Silhouette

Silhouette

Silhouette

Restaurant

Silhouette

Silhouette

Silhouette

Exhibit Hall
Silhouette

Silhouette

Silhouette

porog ——wonanap

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00
10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15
12:15-12:45

12:45-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:45

ISC 2017 Global Update with a Focus on CEESA
Susan Krumrei (ISC Research)

Trailers, Travel, Tunes & News - A Multi-Sensory/Multi-Media approach to Teaching
ELA
Shelley Cook (Amazing Adventures in Education)

CIS International Accreditation 2016 - An Update on the New Protocol
Jenni Thompson (Council for International Schools)

Coffee Break

Child Protection Policy - Q & A session
Chris Gould (Travel Safe) Sponsored by the Office of Overseas Schools

Child Protective Staff Recruitment: Is Your School Up-to-Date?
John Ritter and Bridget McNamer (Search Associates)

Lunch

EDChange Global - It Really is a Small World After All
Debra Atchison (Deb Atchison Consulting)

Google Genius Bar
Debra Atchison (Deb Atchison Consulting)

G Suite for Education (Formerly Google Apps) - Going Through the Admin Console
with a Fine Tooth Comb
Debra Atchison (Deb Atchison Consulting)

Coffee Break

“Head Problems”
Ben Knight (AIS Vilnius) and Karim Letwinsky (Wilkes University)

Catching Stalled ELL Learners at Grades 4-8
Julia Fogelin (Houghton Mifflin Harcourt)

Wrap-Up Session
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