2017 CEESA CONFERENCE INNOVATION DESIGN HUB • FRIDAY, MARCH 17, 2017

Period	Workshop	Location
10:30-11:00	Authentic Audience, Awesome Writing: A Guide to Publishing Student Work Dominic Carrillo (AAS Sofia)	Silhouette
11:00-11:30	Reading Workshops Create Enthusiastic, Lifelong Readers! Diane Baima (Kyiv IS)	Silhouette
11:30-12:00	Meme-orizing Vocabulary via Visual Literacy, Viral Media and Tech Integration Troy White (AIS Bucharest)	Silhouette
12:00-13:00	Lunch Sponsored by Search Associates	Restaurant
13:00-13:30	Realizing the Principles of International-Mindedness in Classroom Based Learning Communities and Beyond Lynne Coleman (Cornerstone Educational Consulting)	Silhouette
13:30-14:00	Teaching with a Blended Learning Methodology Meira Gottlieb (AAS Sofia)	Silhouette
14:00-14:30	Stepping-Up to the Penalty Spot - What Is Your Student-Athlete Thinking? Alexandru Sota (AIS Bucharest)	Silhouette
14:30-15:00	Coffee Break Sponsored by Integrated Benefits	Exhibit Hall
15:00-15:30	Innovation Talk Ian Stuart (NoTosh) Sponsored by the Office of Overseas Schools	Silhouette
15:30-16:00	Using Technology to Expand Your Village Tracey Ellis and Katie Holloran (International Diagnostic Solutions)	Silhouette
16:00-16:30	Learning Board to Personalize Learning Melissa Schaub (AAS Moscow)	Silhouette

INNOVATION DESIGN HUB · SATURDAY, MARCH 18, 2017

Period	Workshop	Location
08:00-08:30	ISC 2017 Global Update with a Focus on CEESA Susan Krumrei (ISC Research)	Silhouette
08:30-09:00	Trailers, Travel, Tunes & News - A Multi-Sensory/Multi-Media approach to Teaching ELA Shelley Cook (Amazing Adventures in Education)	Silhouette
09:00-09:30	CIS International Accreditation 2016 - An Update on the New Protocol Jenni Thompson (Council for International Schools)	Silhouette
09:30-10:00	Coffee Break	Exhibit Hall
10:00-11:00	Child Protection Policy - Q & A sessionChris Gould (Travel Safe)Sponsored by the Office of Overseas Schools	Silhouette
11:00-11:30	Child Protective Staff Recruitment: Is Your School Up-to-Date? John Ritter and Bridget McNamer (Search Associates)	Silhouette
11:30-12:15	Lunch	Exhibit Hall
12:15-12:45	EDChange Global - It Really is a Small World After All Debra Atchison (Deb Atchison Consulting)	Silhouette
12:45-13:15	Google Genius Bar Debra Atchison (Deb Atchison Consulting)	Silhouette
13:15-13:45	G Suite for Education (Formerly Google Apps) - Going Through the Admin Console with a Fine Tooth Comb Debra Atchison (Deb Atchison Consulting)	Silhouette
13:45-14:00	Coffee Break	Exhibit Hall
14:00-14:30	"Head Problems" Ben Knight (AIS Vilnius) and Karim Letwinsky (Wilkes University)	Silhouette
14:30-15:00	Catching Stalled ELL Learners at Grades 4-8 Julia Fogelin (Houghton Mifflin Harcourt)	Silhouette
15:00-15:45	Wrap-Up Session	Silhouette

1

Revised on March 7, 2017

##